Accessories
Catalogue
RACKS - TRAFFIC LIGHTS - CONTROL UNIT - FLASHING LIGHT - PHOTOCELLS - SELECTORS - SENSORS - DOCK LAMPS
A STORY LASTING FOR MORE THAN 40 YEARS
- Ever since the year 1980, our company has been designing and creating products according to the
initial idea of founder Francesco Albiero.
- Starting with only a few presses and production on behalf of third parties, our

FOR DOCKING STATIONS
EAST TO INSTALLEXTERNAL USE
IP
LED lamps system from 30W to 50W for docking stations, configurable with single 100-150cm
and double 100-150cm supports.
CODE POWER
(W)
POWER SUPPLY
(Vac)
BRIGHTNESS
(lm)
PROTECTION
(IP)
BEAM ANGLE WEIGHT
(kg)
ALPDF20 20 100-240 3000 65 20° 2,56
ALPDF20 LED GOOSENECK DOCK LIGHT 20W
ALPDC50 ROUND LED LOADING DOCK LIGHT 50W
CODE POWER
(W)
POWER SUPPLY
(Vac)
BRIGHTNESS
(lm)
PROTECTION
(IP)
BEAM ANGLE WEIGHT
(kg)
ALPDC50 50 100-240 5500 65 110° 2,52
118.50mm
240.00mm
ALPDC30 ROUND LED LOADING DOCK LIGHT 30W
CODE POWER
(W)
POWER SUPPLY
(Vac)
BRIGHTNESS
(lm)
PROTECTION
(IP)
BEAM ANGLE WEIGHT
(kg)
ALPDC30 30 100-240 3300 65 110° 1,60
177.00mm
115.80mm
ALPDB100S BRACKET SINGLE ARM 100CM
40mm
85mm
120mm
1004mm
600mm 450mm
ALPDB150S BRACKET SINGLE ARM 150CM
ALPDB100D BRACKET DOUBLE ARM 100CM
ALPDB150D BRACKET DOUBLE ARM 150CM
ALPDB100DP BRACKET DOUBLE ARM 100CM BUILT-IN RECEPTACLE
40mm
1507mm
900mm 650mm
120mm